A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)
B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

K JOHN PUBLIC SCHOOL

PIPLA, BESA ROAD, NAGPUR, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA - 440037

Mr. Joby M J
M.Sc, M.Ed
kjohnpipla@gmail.com

7447422672

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Society%20Registration%20Certificate.pdf

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/NOC.pdf

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Recognition%20certificate.pdf

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Building%20Safety.pdf

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Fire%20fithess%20certificate.pdf

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Mandatory%20Disclosure%20Details%20_%20SARAS %20!

’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Water%20and%20sanitation%20Certificate005.pdf

https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Fee%20Structure.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER ’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Academic%20calender.pdf ‘

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/School%20Management%20Committee.pdf ‘
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) ’ https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/PTA.pdf ‘
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mr. Joby M J
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 61
PGT 5
TGT 23
PRT 30
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.15
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 20380

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 65 & 53

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 6 & 56
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 27

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 27

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Mr. JOBY M J PRINCIPAL M.Sc, M.Ed
2 MR. SANTOSH MADNE PGT M.SC, B.ED

3 MS. YOGITA HATWAR PGT M.SC,PH.D,B.ED



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MR.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MR.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MR.

MR.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MS.

MR.

MS.

MS.

BHAWANA BHURE

POOJA MORASKAR

APARNA MISHRA

MONIKA BAHAD

MONIKA MOHNAPURE

KALYANI PIMPLAPURE

PRIYANKA ADGUBE

MEGHA PANDE

SHIRIN SYED

PRAVIN KAPKAR

GAYATRI BHAGAT

VAISHNAVI MASKE

AKANKSHA KHOBRAGADE

REKHA SHRIWAS

MARTIN SAMUEL

SONAL BORKUTE

PRAVEENA KIRAD

NAJIA KHAN

PRANJALI MOKASARE

GEETANJALI JANGID

JOHN GLADWIN

AMOL YERPUDE

RITA BHADADE

BHAGYASHREE TICHKULE

NISHIGANDHA AADAY

ARADHANA PUDKE

PRANALI MAHALE

PRIYA KUSHRAM

MUREAL JOYKUTTY

MONICA DHOKE

AYUSHI GEED

MAITHILI KASHIKAR

MUREAL JOYKUTTY

SHWETA CHARLES

VAISHALI MANKAR

JEANETTE ANTHONY

BHAGYASHREE W

JACQULINE ANTHONY

LEO GEORGE

CHRISTINA DASARWAR

CHRISTINA FRANCIS

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.SC,B.ED
M.SC, B.ED
M.A,B.ED
M.SC, B.ED
M.SC, B.ED
M.SC. B.ED
M.SC,B.ED
M.SC,B.ED
M.SC,B.ED
M.SC, B.Ed
M.SC

M.A, B.ED

M.A, B.ED

M.A, B.ED
M.A,B.SC, B.ED
M.A, B.ED,M.ED
M.A,B.ED

M.A, B.Ed
B.SC,B.ED
B.COM, B.ED
B.A, B.ED
M.A,B.ED
M.A,B.SC, B.ED
M.COM.M.PHIL,B.ED
M.B.A,B.C.C.A, B.ED
M.A, B.Ed

B.E. B.ED

B.A, B.ED

B.A, B.ED
B.A,B.ED
B.A,B.ED

B.A, B.ED
B.A,B.ED
B.A,D.ED

B.A, D.ED
B.A,D.ED

B.E, B.Ed

B.A, B.ED

B.A, B.ED

B. COM, B.Ed

B.COM, B.Ed



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

MS. EKTARAUT

MS. PRIYA DAS

MR. MITHUN MENDHE

MS. SHUBHANGI B

MS. SHEETAL FRANCIS

MS. EDLEENA D'SILVA

MR. SURAJ CHOUDHARY

MR. RUPESH NERKAR

MR.PRABHU AMBORE

MR.SATISH MASKE

MR.SANKET THAKRE

MR.PRANAY BHAGAT

MR.WARREN PAUL

MR. NADEEM KALE

MS. RASHMI SHETE

MS. DEEPA ANIL

MS. JAYSHREE MASKE

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

CLERK

CLERK

B.E, B.Ed

B.A, D.ED

B.COM

MLISC

BA, D.ED
MONTESSORI, D.ED
BA, B.ED

B.F.A (FINE ART)

B.A (ELT)

B.COM, B.PE

B.PE

B.COM, B.PED
B.COM, B.PED
B.COM. KATTHAK VISHARAD
DANCE VISHARAD
B.A

B.COM



