#### **APPENDIX-IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

#### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	K JOHN PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	PIPLA, BESA ROAD, NAGPUR, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA - 440037
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mr. Joby M J
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc, M.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kjohnpipla@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7447422672

#### B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
NO.		
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Society%20Registration%20Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Recognition%20certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Building%20Safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Fire%20fitness%20certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Mandatory%20Disclosure%20Details%20_%20SARAS%205
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Water%20and%20sanitation%20Certificate005.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Fee%20Structure.pdf

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/Academic%20calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/School%20Management%20Committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.kjohnpipla.org/mandatory_disclosure_gallery/PTA.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

# D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mr. Joby M J
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	61
	PGT	5
	тет	23
	PRT	30
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.15
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

## RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

# RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

## E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	20380
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	65 & 53
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	27
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	27
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mr. JOBY M J	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc, M.Ed
2	MR. SANTOSH MADNE	PGT	M.SC, B.ED
3	MS. YOGITA HATWAR	PGT	M.SC,PH.D,B.ED

4	MS. BHAWANA BHURE	PGT	M.SC,B.ED
5	MS. POOJA MORASKAR	PGT	M.SC, B.ED
6	MS. APARNA MISHRA	PGT	M.A,B.ED
7	MS. MONIKA BAHAD	TGT	M.SC, B.ED
8	MS. MONIKA MOHNAPURE	TGT	M.SC, B.ED
9	MS. KALYANI PIMPLAPURE	TGT	M.SC. B.ED
10	MS. PRIYANKA ADGUBE	TGT	M.SC,B.ED
11	MS. MEGHA PANDE	TGT	M.SC,B.ED
12	MS. SHIRIN SYED	TGT	M.SC,B.ED
13	MR. PRAVIN KAPKAR	TGT	M.SC, B.Ed
14	MS. GAYATRI BHAGAT	TGT	M.SC
15	MS. VAISHNAVI MASKE	TGT	M.A, B.ED
16	MS. AKANKSHA KHOBRAGADE	TGT	M.A, B.ED
17	MS. REKHA SHRIWAS	TGT	M.A, B.ED
18	MR. MARTIN SAMUEL	TGT	M.A,B.SC, B.ED
19	MS. SONAL BORKUTE	TGT	M.A, B.ED,M.ED
20	MS. PRAVEENA KIRAD	TGT	M.A,B.ED
21	MS. NAJIA KHAN	TGT	M.A, B.Ed
22	MS. PRANJALI MOKASARE	TGT	B.SC,B.ED
23	MS. GEETANJALI JANGID	TGT	B.COM, B.ED
24	MR. JOHN GLADWIN	TGT	B.A, B.ED
25	MR. AMOL YERPUDE	TGT	M.A,B.ED
26	MS. RITA BHADADE	TGT	M.A,B.SC, B.ED
27	MS. BHAGYASHREE TICHKULE	TGT	M.COM.M.PHIL,B.ED
28	MS. NISHIGANDHA AADAY	TGT	M.B.A, B.C.C.A, B.ED
29	MS. ARADHANA PUDKE	PRT	M.A, B.Ed
30	MS. PRANALI MAHALE	PRT	B.E. B.ED
31	MS. PRIYA KUSHRAM	PRT	B.A, B.ED
32	MS. MUREAL JOYKUTTY	PRT	B.A, B.ED
33	MS. MONICA DHOKE	PRT	B.A,B.ED
34	MS. AYUSHI GEED	PRT	B.A,B.ED
35	MS. MAITHILI KASHIKAR	PRT	B.A, B.ED
36	MS. MUREAL JOYKUTTY	PRT	B.A,B.ED
37	MS. SHWETA CHARLES	PRT	B.A,D.ED
38	MS. VAISHALI MANKAR	PRT	B.A, D.ED
39	MS. JEANETTE ANTHONY	PRT	B.A,D.ED
40	MS. BHAGYASHREE W	PRT	B.E, B.Ed
41	MS. JACQULINE ANTHONY	PRT	B.A, B.ED
42	MR. LEO GEORGE	PRT	B.A, B.ED
43	MS. CHRISTINA DASARWAR	PRT	B. COM, B.Ed
44	MS. CHRISTINA FRANCIS	PRT	B.COM, B.Ed

45	MS. EKTA RAUT	PRT	B.E, B.Ed
46	MS. PRIYA DAS	PRT	B.A, D.ED
47	MR. MITHUN MENDHE	PRT	B.COM
48	MS. SHUBHANGI B	PRT	MLISC
49	MS. SHEETAL FRANCIS	PRT	BA, D.ED
50	MS. EDLEENA D'SILVA	PRT	MONTESSORI, D.ED
51	MR. SURAJ CHOUDHARY	PRT	BA, B.ED
52	MR. RUPESH NERKAR	PRT	B.F.A (FINE ART)
53	MR.PRABHU AMBORE	PRT	B.A (ELT)
54	MR.SATISH MASKE	PRT	B.COM, B.P.E
55	MR.SANKET THAKRE	TGT	B.P.E
56	MR.PRANAY BHAGAT	PRT	B.COM, B.PED
57	MR.WARREN PAUL	PRT	B.COM, B.PED
58	MR. NADEEM KALE	PRT	B.COM. KATTHAK VISHARAD
59	MS. RASHMI SHETE	PRT	DANCE VISHARAD
60	MS. DEEPA ANIL	CLERK	B.A
61	MS. JAYSHREE MASKE	CLERK	B.COM